TOWN OF ISLE LA MOTTE

NOTICE OF MEETING

BOARD OF CIVIL AUTHORITY

The Board of Civil Authority gives notice and warning that a meeting is
scheduled for Tuesday, 23 April 2024 at 5:30 PM at the Isle La Motte
Town Office/former School and via Zoom.

Town of Isle La Motte

Board of Civil Authority Meeting Agenda

April 23, 2024

5:30 PM at Isle La Motte Town Office and via Zoom

TOPIC START
1 Call to Order 5:30 PM
2  Additions to Agenda 5:30 PM
3  Approve Minutes from Past Meetings 5:30 PM
4 2024 Elections Discussion & staffing elections 5:30 PM
5  Other Business 5:35 PM
6  Adjourn 5:35 PM

END

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:35 PM

5:35 PM

5:35 PM

DISCUSSION

Times are an estimate only. Topics may be discussed sooner or later depending on when the previous item concludes.

Zoom Link:
Phone:

Passcode:

Meeting ID:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81505338742?pwd=UWhwdTV2ZkFCQOFDbVdFZy9qQIN1Zz09

+1 646 558 8656 or find your local number at https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kKS3ZFkyz

976373
815 0533 8742

Town of Isle La Motte
Vickie Buswell, Town Clerk
Date: April 18, 2024


https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kKS3ZFkyz

